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2.05

předsíň
obývací pokoj + kk
chodba
komora
koupelna

ÚČEL MÍSTNOSTI PLOCHA

2,07 m²

4,95 m²
28,92 m²

5,74 m²

8,8 m²

plocha bytu celkem 81,11 m²

terasa2.08 40,4 m²
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2. NP

2.06 pokoj 15,43 m²
2.07 pokoj 15,2 m²
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KONTAKT NA PRODEJCE
Znojemské reality, Lidická 4, Znojmo

Tel.   515 261 999 

info@znojemske-reality.cz
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